
LOT 13 BLK A WOODCREST S/D.

824-1571, LE 1556-845

WILLIAMS ELMO R/WILLIAMS KARYNE A
239 SW ROBINSON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02905-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/11/2024 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

206,272
21,298
35,000

262,570
90,793

171,777
HX HB 50,722

121,055
262,570

0

265,807

1556/845 11/26/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS ELMO R JR (E

WILLIAMS JONATHAN B

0824/1571 7/03/1996 WD U I 32 97,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PETE GIEBEIG

ELMO R & KARYNE A W
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000045378 Remodel 23,448 09/07/2022

000043615 Roof Replacement 28,000 01/31/2022

32236 MAINT/ALTR 0 08/26/2014

17015 POOL 110 05/26/2000

10520 SFR 295 12/04/1995

1997HX Base Yr

239 SW ROBINSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,317 115.5000 129.36 299,727 1996 1996 0 0 0 31.18 68.82

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1700

BAS 1,700 100 1,700 151,343

FEP 488 80 390 34,720

FSP 42 40 17 1,513

FSP 240 40 96 8,547

FSP 285 40 114 10,149

2,755 2,317 206,272

BAS= W29 S27 FEP= S22 E23 N20 W9 N2 W14$ E14 S2 E9 S9 FSP= S6
E7 N6 W7$ E22 S8 E15 N31 FSP= E4 N15 W19 S15 E15$ W15 FSP=
N15 W16 S15 E16$W16 N15$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,311.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,967

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 8,736

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 35 700.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 4,200

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 470.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,175

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 600

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,620

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,000

21,298

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


